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Kitefoil Open
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Competitor List

Segelnummer Name

1BLA

12 BLA
15 ROD
17 ROSA
21 ROD
23 ROD
31 GUL
33 GUL
34 GUL
35 GUL
37 GUL
38 GUL
4 BLA

41 ROSA
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